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38448 COMMERCIAL 313 08/06/2019

30199 COMMERCIAL 6,219 06/01/2012

HX Base Yr

1797 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 21 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 23 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 9,596 116.1270 85.93 824,584 2013 2013 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9650

BAS 7,466 100 7,466 577,398

CAN 77 30 23 1,778

CAN 182 30 55 4,253

CLP 762 40 305 23,588

SFB 2,184 80 1,747 135,108

10,671 9,596 742,126

CLP= N5 W30 N40 W15 S7 E3 S41 E17 N3 E25$ BAS=  W25 S3 W17 N3
SFB= N38 W3 N7 W46 S45 E49$ W45 S60 W2 CAN= W14 S13 E14 N13$
S13 E2 S15 E4 CAN= S7 E11 N7 W11$ E50 N5 E33 N83$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 110,826.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2013 2013 3 100 177,322

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 10 205 2,050.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 13,325

3 0160 CLFENCE 10 0 0 0 0 1,110.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 12,210

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 20,327.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 40,654

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,000

6 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 14.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 11,200

7 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 9,213.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2013 2013 3 100 16,123

276,834

1 9100 C UTILITY 0 CI 0.00 0.00 10.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 205,000

2 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 CI 0.00 0.00 1.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 219

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 CI 0.00 0.00 19.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,464

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 CI 0.00 0.00 19.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 380,400
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HX Base Yr

1797 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 1,544 104.4120 39.68 61,266 2013 2013 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 47,140

CAN 748 30 224 7,999

2,068 1,544 55,139

BAS= W30 CAN= W17 S44 E17 N44$ S44 E30 N44$.
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